
Championnat VMA
Carole 2022

VMA SUPERBIKE
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No 7 GUTIERREZ  MARC

Pass 10 1:11.094 1 1:11.094 *

Pass 26 2:18.588 2 1:07.494 *

Pass 42 3:25.910 3 1:07.322 *

Pass 58 4:32.631 4 1:06.721 *

Pass 74 5:39.716 5 1:07.085

Pass 89 6:47.369 6 1:07.653

Pass 105 7:54.798 7 1:07.429

Pass 121 9:02.020 8 1:07.222

Pass 137 10:09.498 9 1:07.478

Pass 154 11:17.962 10 1:08.464

Pass 169 12:26.237 11 1:08.275

No 10 GRAMAIN  FRANCOIS XAVIER

Pass 15 1:14.405 1 1:14.405 *

Pass 31 2:24.014 2 1:09.609 *

Pass 47 3:34.190 3 1:10.176

Pass 63 4:44.376 4 1:10.186

Pass 79 5:54.806 5 1:10.430

Pass 95 7:04.705 6 1:09.899

Pass 111 8:16.025 7 1:11.320

Pass 127 9:26.373 8 1:10.348

Pass 143 10:36.710 9 1:10.337

Pass 159 11:46.772 10 1:10.062

Pass 175 12:57.270 11 1:10.498

No 14 SCHWEITZER  ALEXANDRE

Pass 22 1:30.453 1 1:30.453 *

Pass 37 2:44.760 2 1:14.307 *

Pass 53 3:53.584 3 1:08.824 *

Pass 69 5:01.859 4 1:08.275 *

Pass 84 6:10.436 5 1:08.577

Pass 99 7:18.626 6 1:08.190 *

Pass 115 8:27.192 7 1:08.566

Pass 129 9:35.993 8 1:08.801

Pass 145 10:44.677 9 1:08.684

Pass 161 11:53.026 10 1:08.349

Pass 177 13:01.525 11 1:08.499

No 19 PAVIOT  DENIS

Pass 12 1:12.354 1 1:12.354 *

Pass 28 2:21.340 2 1:08.986 *

Pass 44 3:29.636 3 1:08.296 *

Pass 60 4:38.244 4 1:08.608

Pass 76 5:46.586 5 1:08.342

Pass 92 6:55.326 6 1:08.740

Pass 107 8:05.177 7 1:09.851

Pass 123 9:13.896 8 1:08.719

Pass 139 10:22.391 9 1:08.495

Pass 155 11:31.270 10 1:08.879

Pass 171 12:39.350 11 1:08.080 *

No 28 CONTION  FRANCK

Pass 17 1:16.760 1 1:16.760 *

Pass 34 2:30.527 2 1:13.767 *

Pass 50 3:43.280 3 1:12.753 *

Pass 67 4:56.153 4 1:12.873

Pass 83 6:07.964 5 1:11.811 *

Pass 100 7:21.856 6 1:13.892

Pass 116 8:33.557 7 1:11.701 *

Pass 132 9:45.635 8 1:12.078

Pass 147 10:58.161 9 1:12.526

Pass 165 12:09.935 10 1:11.774

No 37 BOUYER  JEAN-MICHEL

Pass 8 1:09.641 1 1:09.641 *

Pass 23 2:15.345 2 1:05.704 **

Pass 39 3:20.930 3 1:05.585 **

Pass 55 4:26.658 4 1:05.728

Pass 71 5:32.568 5 1:05.910

Pass 86 6:38.810 6 1:06.242

Pass 102 7:44.290 7 1:05.480 *

Pass 118 8:50.114 8 1:05.824

Pass 133 9:56.015 9 1:05.901

Pass 149 11:01.508 10 1:05.493

Pass 163 12:07.389 11 1:05.881

No 41 DAGAULT  ERIC

Pass 14 1:13.651 1 1:13.651 *

Pass 30 2:22.596 2 1:08.945 *

Pass 46 3:31.708 3 1:09.112

Pass 62 4:41.104 4 1:09.396

Pass 78 5:50.968 5 1:09.864

Pass 94 7:00.615 6 1:09.647

Pass 109 8:10.407 7 1:09.792

Pass 125 9:20.195 8 1:09.788

Pass 142 10:30.082 9 1:09.887

Pass 158 11:39.373 10 1:09.291

Pass 174 12:47.951 11 1:08.578 *

No 51 PYBAROT  JACQUES

Pass 16 1:16.620 1 1:16.620 *

Pass 32 2:27.818 2 1:11.198 *

Pass 48 3:38.495 3 1:10.677 *

Pass 64 4:48.473 4 1:09.978 *

Pass 80 5:58.763 5 1:10.290

Pass 97 7:09.651 6 1:10.888

Pass 113 8:19.814 7 1:10.163

Pass 128 9:31.072 8 1:11.258
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No 51 PYBAROT  JACQUES

Pass 144 10:41.201 9 1:10.129

Pass 160 11:51.262 10 1:10.061

Pass 176 13:01.297 11 1:10.035

No 52 SEURON  ROMAIN

Pass 7 1:09.193 1 1:09.193 **

Pass 25 2:15.988 2 1:06.795 *

Pass 41 3:22.806 3 1:06.818

Pass 57 4:30.048 4 1:07.242

Pass 73 5:36.819 5 1:06.771 *

Pass 88 6:44.072 6 1:07.253

Pass 104 7:51.018 7 1:06.946

Pass 120 8:57.837 8 1:06.819

Pass 136 10:04.670 9 1:06.833

Pass 151 11:11.850 10 1:07.180

Pass 166 12:19.994 11 1:08.144

No 82 BOISSET  MATHIEU

Pass 20 1:27.005 1 1:27.005 *

Pass 38 2:48.220 2 1:21.215 *

Pass 54 4:08.579 3 1:20.359 *

Pass 70 5:30.265 4 1:21.686

Pass 91 6:53.957 5 1:23.692

Pass 112 8:17.460 6 1:23.503

Pass 131 9:38.407 7 1:20.947

Pass 148 10:58.173 8 1:19.766 *

Pass 167 12:20.185 9 1:22.012

No 96 CHARRUE  BRUNO

Pass 18 1:16.853 1 1:16.853 *

Pass 33 2:28.044 2 1:11.191 *

Pass 49 3:39.219 3 1:11.175 *

Pass 65 4:49.966 4 1:10.747 *

Pass 82 6:02.293 5 1:12.327

Pass 98 7:14.905 6 1:12.612

Pass 114 8:26.341 7 1:11.436

Pass 130 9:37.647 8 1:11.306

Pass 146 10:49.366 9 1:11.719

Pass 162 12:00.999 10 1:11.633

Pass 178 13:12.629 11 1:11.630

No 162 PAYS  FABIEN

Pass 19 1:19.381 1 1:19.381 *

Pass 35 2:33.429 2 1:14.048 *

Pass 52 3:47.780 3 1:14.351

Pass 68 5:01.708 4 1:13.928 *

Pass 85 6:16.007 5 1:14.299

Pass 101 7:29.936 6 1:13.929

Pass 117 8:43.598 7 1:13.662 *

Pass 135 9:58.815 8 1:15.217

Pass 152 11:13.391 9 1:14.576

Pass 170 12:27.101 10 1:13.710

No 169 GAILLARD  QUENTIN

Pass 13 1:12.554 1 1:12.554 *

Pass 29 2:21.786 2 1:09.232 *

Pass 45 3:30.286 3 1:08.500 *

Pass 61 4:39.201 4 1:08.915

Pass 77 5:47.552 5 1:08.351 *

Pass 93 6:56.240 6 1:08.688

Pass 108 8:05.853 7 1:09.613

Pass 124 9:15.065 8 1:09.212

Pass 140 10:23.970 9 1:08.905

Pass 156 11:33.111 10 1:09.141

Pass 172 12:41.858 11 1:08.747

No 175 LACHIEZE  STEPHANE

Pass 11 1:12.121 1 1:12.121 *

Pass 27 2:19.854 2 1:07.733 *

Pass 43 3:27.673 3 1:07.819

Pass 59 4:34.917 4 1:07.244 *

Pass 75 5:42.208 5 1:07.291

Pass 90 6:49.081 6 1:06.873 *

Pass 106 7:56.073 7 1:06.992

Pass 122 9:03.408 8 1:07.335

Pass 138 10:10.615 9 1:07.207

Pass 153 11:17.771 10 1:07.156

Pass 168 12:25.218 11 1:07.447

No 185 SCHAEFFER  MAXIME

Pass 21 1:29.614 1 1:29.614 *

Pass 36 2:37.934 2 1:08.320 *

Pass 51 3:45.481 3 1:07.547 *

Pass 66 4:53.049 4 1:07.568

Pass 81 6:00.048 5 1:06.999 *

Pass 96 7:07.437 6 1:07.389

Pass 110 8:14.566 7 1:07.129

Pass 126 9:21.947 8 1:07.381

Pass 141 10:28.987 9 1:07.040

Pass 157 11:36.353 10 1:07.366

Pass 173 12:43.962 11 1:07.609

No 196 GARCIA  CORENTIN

Pass 9 1:09.904 1 1:09.904 *

Pass 24 2:15.891 2 1:05.987 *

Pass 40 3:21.359 3 1:05.468 **

Pass 56 4:27.169 4 1:05.810

Pass 72 5:33.095 5 1:05.926

Pass 87 6:39.224 6 1:06.129

Pass 103 7:44.654 7 1:05.430 **

Pass 119 8:50.581 8 1:05.927

Pass 134 9:56.621 9 1:06.040
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No 196 GARCIA  CORENTIN

Pass 150 11:02.160 10 1:05.539

Pass 164 12:08.606 11 1:06.446


